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Scan to Watch 
MLAA15 Gala Night 

MLAA16 HIGHLIGHTS
7.00pm
Pre-Dinner Reception / Photography

8.00pm
Arrival of V VIP
Dinner & Performances
Welcoming Speech
MLAA16 Yearbook Presentation
MyNBS Showcase

9.00pm
MLAA16 Landscape Industry Recognition Awards
•	 Young Landscape Architects Award
•	 Emerging Landscape Architect Award
•	 Prominent Landscape Architect Award              
•	 Top Landscape Architecture Firm Award
•	 Best Client Award 2026
•	 Student Academic Awards

MLAA16 Main Awards 
•	 Student Category
•	 Research Category
•	 Green Product Category
•	 Landscape Contractor Category
•	 CSR Category
•	 Government Category
•	 Climate Action Category
•	 Developer Category
•	 Professional Category

MLAA16 Special Awards
•	 Preservation and Conservation Award
•	 Nature-based Solutions Award
•	 Iconic Landscape Award

10.30pm
MLAA16 Top Awards
•	 President Award 2026
•	 Project of the Year 2026

11.00pm
End of MLAA16 Gala Night

DRESS CODE 
COLOUR GUIDEwww.ilamalaysia.org/mlaa16galanight

EXCLUSIVELY INVITES YOU TO

MALAYSIA
LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE
AWARDS2026

The Institute of Landscape Architects Malaysia (ILAM)

20 JUNE 2026
MAJESTIC HOTEL KL 
7PM - 11PM

SECURE YOUR 
SEAT TODAY!
Early Bird Rate until 30 April 2026 
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01-PLATINUM SPONSOR (Limited to ONE Sponsor) 
RM 100,000

Benefits (Total Value: RM 206,000)

Exclusive Sponsor of 
Malaysia Landscape Architecture Yearbook 2026
200-pages hardcover coffee table book, 1,000 copies
(Value: RM 130,000)
Sponsor will also received:
•	 A 10-page feature write up of the sponsor’s projects (featuring various projects by your company) 
•	 CEO Foreword on the yearbook inner front cover by sponsor.
•	 50 copies of the yearbook free, for your circulation.
•	 Yearbook presentation on stage to the Institute of Landscape Architects Malaysia (ILAM) during the MLAA16 

Gala Night on 20 June 2026 witness by more than 600 guests.

Corporate Video Showcase (Value: RM 20,000)
•	 A max 5 min corporate video showcase during the MLAA16 Gala Night

Special Mention during MLAA15 Gala Night (Value: RM 10,000)
•	 Presentation of Certificate of Sponsorship on stage

VVIP Table (1) Seat (Value: RM 1,500)

Super Premium Table (10 seats) (Value: RM 10,500)

Other Brand Appearance Benefits (as below):

1

Logo Appearance 
Stage Digital Board
(Value: RM 15,000)

Logo Appearance 
Welcoming Photo Booth

(Value: RM 10,000)

Logo Appearance 
Dinner Programme Card

(Value: RM 5,500)

Brochure Placement
MLAA16 Goodie Bag

(Value: RM 3,500)

2

3

4

5

6
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02-GOLD SPONSOR  
RM 50,000

Complimentary 
2 x Premium Table 

(10 seats)
(Value: RM 18,000)

Logo Appearance 
Stage Digital Board
(Value: RM 15,000)

Logo Appearance 
Welcoming Photo Booth

(Value: RM 10,000)

Logo Appearance 
Dinner Programme Card

(Value: RM 5,500)

Brochure Placement
MLAA16 Goodie Bag

(Value: RM 3,500)

Benefits (Total Value: RM 52,000)

03-SILVER SPONSOR  
RM 25,000

Complimentary 
1 x Normal Table 

(10 seats)
(Value: RM 7,500)

Benefits (Total Value: RM 26,500)

Brochure Placement
MLAA16 Goodie Bag

(Value: RM 3,500)

Logo Appearance 
Dinner Programme Card

(Value: RM 5,500)

04-BRONZE SPONSOR  
RM 15,000

Benefits (Total Value: RM 16,500)

05-SUPPORTING SPONSOR  
RM 5,000

Benefits (Total Value: RM 5,750)
Complimentary 
3 x Dinner Seats
(Value: RM 2,250)

Brochure Placement
MLAA16 Goodie Bag

(Value: RM 3,500)

Logo Appearance 
Welcoming Photo Booth

(Value: RM 10,000)

Complimentary 
1 x Normal Table (10 seats)

(Value: RM 7,500)

Brochure Placement
MLAA16 Goodie Bag

(Value: RM 3,500)

Logo Appearance 
Dinner Programme Card

(Value: RM 5,500)



SPONSORSHIP 
CONFIRMATION FORM

SPONSORSHIP TIERS
Please (X) select sponsorship type

01-PLATINUM SPONSOR
RM 100,000

02-GOLD SPONSOR  
RM 50,000

03-SILVER  SPONSOR  
RM 25,000

04-BRONZE SPONSOR 
RM 15,000

05-SUPPORTING SPONSOR
RM 5,000

DETAILS

Name

ILAM Membership No (if any)

Company

Designation

Address

Tel

Mobile

Email

Company Stamp SignatureDate

Please make cheque payable to 
“ILAM EVENTS”
CIMB Bank  
Acc No: 8002163877

Other Payment Methods:
- Online Bank Transfer

PAYMENT OPTIONS

LAr. Charles Teo
carltks@gmail.com 
Tel: +(60)12-317 9825

LAr.  Mohd Najmi Mohd Najib
mnajmimnajib@gmail.com 
Tel: +(60)10-363 5374

Institute of Landscape Architects Malaysia (ILAM)
1-10-3, Presint ALAMI, Pusat Perniagaan Worldwide 
2,  Persiaran Akuatik, Seksyen 13, 40100, Shah Alam, 
Selangor, Malaysia.
Tel  : +(60)19-881 7016   
E-mail : mlaa15edition@gmail.com

CONTACTS

LAr. Fong Jeng Jong
ivanfong0630@gmail.com 
Tel: +(60)14-911 3127

LAr. Zainul Fadli Zaini
zfzar.ilamice@gmail.com
Tel: +(60)16-3191065

LAST DAY TO COMFIRM 
AS A SPONSOR
22 MAY 2026 
(FRIDAY)
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